	工程名称
	责任人
	负责单位
	第一防线

（人）
	第二防线

（人）
	杉木

（条）
	砂石

（方)
	织袋

（条）

	老

虎

陂
	郑创忠
郑建华
吴美雄
	棋盘
	70
	200
	
	
	

	
	
	军田
	200
	250
	
	
	

	
	
	洪住
	
	330
	
	
	

	
	
	古湖
	
	200
	
	
	

	
	
	象岗
	
	200
	
	
	

	
	
	小计
	270
	1180
	210
	20
	10000

	世

德

堂
	柯泽敏

杨烈辉

吴泓涯
	赵埔
	200
	
	
	
	

	
	
	中夏
	
	640
	
	
	

	
	
	梅坛
	
	220
	
	
	

	
	
	小计
	200
	860
	100
	22
	4000

	磨石坑

顶、下库
	陆奕斌

谢派生

江茂雄
	洪住
	250
	300
	100
	25
	5000

	狮尾
	钟深盛
	洪住
	50
	300
	
	
	300

	宝山湖
	李雄德

杨松辉
	宝山
	20
	
	
	
	

	
	
	洪住
	50
	60
	50
	15
	300

	食饭坑
	柯泽敏

杨松辉
	军田
	50
	
	100
	
	

	
	
	棋盘
	
	70
	
	50
	500

	虎腿
	谢拱华
	老桃
	40
	100
	
	
	

	
	谢创鹏
	永和
	40
	100
	50
	80
	300

	里军田
	王锦存
	棋盘
	120
	150
	
	150
	1000

	苦竹坑
	
	棋盘
	
	
	
	
	

	小水吼
	
	棋盘
	
	
	
	
	

	相打场
	曾叙平
	军田
	80
	120
	100
	30
	350

	古山
	杨松辉
	北洋
	100
	220
	50
	15
	300

	龟山电灌
	江伟聪
	云七
	20
	80
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	1290
	3540
	760
	407
	22050


水库工程防汛人力、物资分配表（一）

涝溪堤围防汛人力、物资分配表（二)

	工程地段
	责任人
	负责单位
	抢险队伍
	防汛器材

	
	
	
	第一防线

（人）
	第二防线

（人）
	杉木

（条）
	砂石

（方）
	织袋

（条）

	双

溪

拦

河
	曾培昭

蔡文彦

陈伟杰
	北洋
	100
	100
	
	
	

	
	
	象岗
	100
	50
	
	
	

	
	
	梅坛
	50
	50
	
	
	

	
	
	下径
	50
	50
	
	
	

	
	
	小计
	300
	250
	
	200
	1000

	赵埔－中夏
	涂少鸿

江创鹏
	赵埔
	400
	600
	
	45
	500

	中夏－梅坛
	林卓明

郑晓锐
	中夏
	600
	800
	
	45
	600

	梅坛－下径
	吴文欢
吴叙新
	梅坛
	200
	300
	
	15
	300

	下径－象岗
	黄壮杰

谢俊创


	下径
	200
	300
	
	15
	500

	象岗－云七
	蔡明雄

陈培强
	象岗
	400
	600
	
	23
	300

	云七－田东
	江伟聪

周创顺
	云七
	400
	600
	
	15
	500

	田东－双溪
	江锐铭

罗俊锐
	顶田
	200
	300
	
	10
	200

	双溪－月潭
	江利标江立全


	月潭
	100
	150
	
	5
	100

	
	江创雄
	巷口
	100
	150
	
	5
	100

	合计
	
	
	2900
	4050
	
	378
	4100
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